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Men / 10 / 15.1 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asa Thompson284
Emerald City

12.200 12.400 12.85012.550 12.10012.150 74.250
2 1 1 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Palmer Wright180
Dynamo

11.800 11.650 12.20012.300 12.20012.650 72.800
4T 2 3 5 1 1 2 

2 

Chase Conner186
WOGA Frisco

11.800 11.000 12.25012.350 10.85011.850 70.100
4T 5T 2 4 7T 7 3 

3 

Jake Sweeten448
SGA

11.600 11.000 12.85010.150 11.20012.200 69.000
8T 5T 15T 1T 3 4 4 

4 

Jackson Bates119
BCGA

11.650 11.100 12.00011.200 11.15011.650 68.750
6T 4 8 6 9 5 5 

5 

Joshua Babbitt308
Alamo Gymnastics Cen

11.950 10.700 11.75011.300 10.25012.050 68.000
3 7 7 7 5T 14T 6 

6 

Tane Blumears499
Edmond Gymnastics

11.650 11.150 11.55011.650 10.80011.150 67.950
6T 3 6 9T 13T 8T 7 

7 

Luke Moumouris169
Star Center

12.300 10.100 10.80012.000 10.25012.050 67.500
1 9 4 15 5T 14T 8 

8 

Grayson Wheat495
TX Champion

11.150 10.600 11.55010.850 11.45011.850 67.450
13 8 11 9T 7T 3 9 

9 

Aidan Sharma304
Champions - Texas

11.450 9.700 10.60011.000 11.10012.400 66.250
10T 11 9T 16 2 6 10 

10 

Cole Brengard105
CGC

11.300 9.400 12.35010.550 10.50011.250 65.350
12 12 13 3 10T 11 11 

11 

Alan Greenwood287
Ridgewood

11.600 9.750 11.50010.450 10.80011.200 65.300
8T 10 14 12 12 8T 12 

12 

Jeremy Stratmann116
HGC

10.600 9.350 11.40010.150 10.35011.050 62.900
14 13T 15T 13 15T 12T 13 

13 

Hunter Flechsig454
Above the Bar

10.000 9.350 10.90011.850 9.50010.750 62.350
16 13T 5 14 17 17 14 

14 

Easton Kennedy385
Aspire Gymnastics

11.450 9.200 10.1509.800 9.75011.250 61.600
10T 15 18 18 10T 16 15 

15 

Gabriel Stacy536
RGA

9.900 8.000 11.65010.150 10.35011.050 61.100
18 16 15T 8 15T 12T 16 

16 

Evan Scully271
All Star Gymn.

9.950 6.650 11.55011.000 10.60010.350 60.100
17 18 9T 9T 18 10 17 

17 

Noah Pacheco344
AcroTex Cedar Park

10.500 7.600 10.40010.600 9.20011.150 59.450
15 17 12 17 13T 18 18 

18 
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